
GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI 
OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION 

DISTRICT SOUTH, R.K.PURAM, SECTOR-3, NEW DELHI-22 

No. 65-- 6 0 7-49 (S7 	 Date: 19/ MI 
NOTICE 

RE-DEPLOYMENT OF GUEST TEACHER 2019-20 

CORRIGENDUM of LIST -2 AS ON 13.08.2019. 

For partial modification in the List-2 of RE-DEPLOYMENT OF GUEST 
TEACHER 2019-20 displayed on Departmental Website vide this office notice no. 
DDE/DS/PB/2019/580 Dated. 13.08.2019, few changes have been incorporated due 
to change in place of posting on the request of concerned Guest Teachers and HOS. 
The amended lists as per corrigendum are attached with this notice. 

Rest of the contents will remain unchanged. While every care has been taken 
during preparation of lists as per rule, District office reserves the right to rectify 
errors and omissions, if any. ' 

E  t,t (.1.1  1-)/C 	c_. 

Dy. Director of Education 
Distt. South 

Copy to:- 

1. ADE E-V for information. 

2. OS (IT) with a request to upload on MIS. 

3. RDE (South) for information. 

Dy. 'rector of Education 
Distt. South 



District South 

Lecturer History 

S.No. 
Application 

ID 

Name of 

Applicant 

Relieved From 

School Name & 

ID 

Date of 

Relieving 

Number of 

working 

das Ys 

Name of Alloted 

School & ID 
Remarks 

1 

. 

2014168411 
Ram Singh 

Meena 

GBSSS, No.2, 

Mehrauli 

(1923015) 

01.07.2019 1010 
No Vacancy in 

Boys School 

/ 



District South 

TGT English 

The name of alloted school may be read as under :- 

S.No. 
Application 

ID 

Name of 

Applicant 

Relieved From 

School Name & 

ID 

Date of Relieving 

Number of 

working 

da ys 

Name of Alloted 

School & ID 
Remarks 

1 2014051861 
Bhuwneshwari 

Devi 

GGSSS, C-Block, 

Sangam Vihar 

(1923052) 

01.07.2019 1639 

GGSSS, C-Block, 

Sangam Vihar 

(1923052) 

6 2013316966 Shyam Sundar 
GBSSS, Chirag 

Delhi (1923012) 
01.07.2019 1126 

GBSSS, Chirag Delhi 

(1923012) 

Correction in 

the Date of 

reliveing as 

01.07.2019 

in place of 

01.07.2018 

10 2014245284 Leela Ram 

GBSS, No.2, 

Khanpur 

(1923069) 

06.06.2019 1093 
(1923355) 

 

GBSSS, Sultanpur 

11 

.—, 

2013580616 Yogesh Kumar 

GBSSS, C-Block, 

Sangam Vihar 

(1923027) 

01.07.2019 961 

GBSSS, C-Block, 

Sangam Vihar 

(1923027) 

C- 



District South 

TGT Hindi 

The name of alloted school may be read as under :- 

S.No. 
Application 

ID 

Name of 

Applicant 

Relieved From 

School Name & 

ID 

Date of 

Relieving 

Number of 

working 

das Ys 

Name of Alloted 

School & ID 
Remarks 

3 2013278357 Jitender Verma 
GBSSS, Sector-4, 

Dr. Ambekdar 
Nagar (1923009) 

18.6.2019 1091 
GBSSS, No.2, 

Mehrauli (1923015) 



District South 

TGT Maths 
The name of alloted school may be read as under :- . 	

_ 

S.No. Application ID 
Name of 

Applicant 

Relieved From School 
Name & ID 

Date of 
Relieving 

Number of 

working days 

Name of Alloted School & 

ID 
Remarks 

9 2013315902 
Shri Ohm 

Chaudhary 

VCSG SBV J-Block, Saket 

(1923056) 
01.07.2019 1245 

VCSG SBV J-Block, Saket 

(1923056) 

10 2013213785 Madhu Mittal 

GGSSS, No.3, Sector-4, 

Dr. Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923060) 

01.07.2019 1226 

GGSSS, NO.3, SECTOR-4, 

DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR 

(1923060) 

13 2014092378 Hukam Singh SBV, Jonapur (1923359) 01.07.2019 1100 SBV, Jonapur (1923359) 

18 2013361196 lsha Gulati BP SKV, Deoli (1923042) 01.07.2019 930 BP SKV, Deoli (1923042) 

20 2014191198 Jag Ram Meena 

GBSSS, No.1, Sector-5, 

Dr. Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923016) 

01.07.2019 845 

GBSSS, No.1, Sector-5, Dr. 
 

Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923016) 

21 

r-, 

20102238 Jagdish Kumar 

SAP GBSSS, Sector-5, Dr. 

Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923011) 

01.07.2019 753 

SAP GBSSS, SECTOR-5, DR. 

AMBEDKAR NAGAR 

(1923011) 



District South 

TGT Natural Science 

Amended list due to detection of two Guest Teacher of TGT Maths (1. Madhu Mittal and 2. Jagdish Kumar) 

S.No. Application ID 
Name of 

Applicant
ID 

Relieved From 

School Name & 
Date of 

Relieving 

Number of 

working 

da s Y 

Name of Alloted 

School & ID 
Remarks 

1 2013215764 Manju 

GGSSS, No.3, 

Sector-4, Dr. 

Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923060) 

01.07.2019 1421 

GGSSS, NO.3, 

SECTOR-4, DR. 

AMBEDKAR NAGAR 

(1923060) 

NIOS 

2 2014041330 
Ravi Kant 

Chaturvedi 

SBV, Fatehpur 

Berl (1923014) 
01.07.2019 1374 

SBV, Fatehpur Beri 

(1923014) 

3 2014023346 
Dinesh Kumar 

Meena 

GBSSS, Vasant 

Kunj (1720173) 
01.07.2019 1357 

GBSSS, Vasant Kunj 

(1720173) 

4 2014055812 Naveen Thakur 
GBSSS, G-Block

'  
Saket (1923068) 

01.07.2019 1334 
GBSSS, G-Block, 

Saket (1923068) 

5 2013224921 Anjana Sharma 

GGSSS, No.3, 

Sector-4, Dr. 

Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923060) 

01.07.2019 1322 
BP SKV, DEOLI 

(1923042) 

6 2014025950 
Anil Kumar 

Vishwakarma 

SBV, Jonapur 

(1923359) 
01.07.2019 1189 

SBV, Jonapur 

(1923359) 

7 2013228334 
Chhail Bihari 

Sharma 

GBSSS, Deoli 

(1923018) 
01.07.2019 1183 

GBSSS, Deoli 

(1923018) 

8 2013413495 Devesh Kumar 
GBSSS, Malviya 

Nagar (1923041) 
01.07.2019 1131 

GBSS, NO.3, 

MEHRAULI 

(1923070) 

9 2013363669 Rajiv Kumar 

GBSSS, C-Block, 

Sangam Vihar 

(1923027) 

01.07.2019 974 
1923018) 

 

GBSSS, Deoli 

( 

10 2014058743 Virendra Kumar 
GBSSS, Vasant 

Kunj (1720173) 
01.07.2019 951 

GBSSS, VASANT 
 

KUNJ (1720173) 

11 2013268632 Surya Prakash 

GBSSS, No.3, Dr. 

Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923065) 

01.07.2019 879 

GBSSS, No.3, Dr. 

Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923065) 

12 2013394017 Tarun Dayal 
GBSSS, Hauz Rani 

(1923021) 
01.07.2019 857 

GBSSS, Hauz Rani 

(1923021) 

13 2013228278 
Mohd. Rizwan 

Ansari 

SBV, Jonapur 

(1923359) 
01.07.2019 836 

SBV, Jonapur 

(1923359) 

14 21011205830 
Shankar Lal 

Meena 

GBSSS, Deoli 

(1923018) 
01.07.2019 708 

GBSSS, Deoli 

(1923018) 



District South 

TGT Sanskrit 

The name of alloted school may be read as under :- 

S.No. Application ID 
Name of 

Applicant 

Relieved From 

School Name 

ID 	

& 
Date of 

Relieving 

Number of 

working days 

Name of Alloted 

School & ID 
Remarks 

3 2014204500 
Anand Prakash 

Bhatt 

SBV, 	No.2, Dr. 

Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923393) 

06.08.2019 1437 
GBSS, No.2, 

Khanpur (1923069) 

4 2013035957 
Madan Mohan 

Chaudhary 

SAP, GBSSS, 

Sector-5, Dr. 

Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923011) 

01.07.2019 1415 

S CO-ED V, SECTOR- 

5, DAKSHANPURI 

EXTN. , DR. 

AMBEDKAR NAGAR 

(1923351) 

5 2013231211 Rakesh Nirwan 
GBSSS, Aya Nagar 

(1923354) 
01.07.2019 1316 

GBSSS, Aya Nagar 

(1923354) 

15 21011150020 Amarpal Meena 
SBV, Fatehpur 

Ben (1923014) 
01.07.2019 965 

SBV, Fatehpur Beni 

(1923014) 

18 21011091549 Parmila 

NSKV, 

MMTC/STC, 

Begaumpur 

(1923057) 

01.07.2019 913 
Ishani SKV, G-Block, 

Saket (1923036) 

20 2014043275 Susheela 
PD SKV, Fatehpur 

(1923059) 
01.07.2019 840 

PD SKV, Fatehpur 

(1923059) 

24 2013234133 Monika 
SKV, Sultanpur 

(1923061) 
01.07.2019 712 

SKV, Sultanpur 

(1923061) 



District South 

TGT Social Science 

The name of alloted school may be read as under :- 

S.No. Application ID 
Name of 

Applicant 

Relieved From 

School Name 

ID 	

& Date of Relieving 
Number of 

working days 

Name of Alloted 

School & ID 
Remarks 

5 21011116378 Rajshree 

GGSSS, No.2, 

Sector-5, Dr. 

Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923050) 

01.07.2019 896 

GGSSS, No.2, 

Sector-5, Dr. 

Ambedkar Nagar 

(1923050) 

(67 

1 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

